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Wellbore / Development

General information

Wellbore name
Type

Purpose

Status

Multilateral

Main area

Field

Discovery

Well name
Production licence
Drilling operator
Drill permit
Drilling facility
Entered date
Completed date
Release date
Discovery wellbore
Kelly bushing elevation [m]
Water depth [m]
Total depth (MD) [m RKB]
Geodetic datum
NS degrees

EW degrees

NS UTM [m]

EW UTM [m]

UTM zone

NPDID wellbore

2/7-U-47
OTHER

SOIL DRILLING
P&A

NO

NORTH SEA
ELDFISK

2/7-1 Eldfisk
2/7-U-47

018
ConocoPhillips Skandinavia AS
694-G
BUCENTAUR
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2014

NO

3.0

73.0

113.0

ED50

56° 22' 24.95" N
3°15'36.7" E
6247830.29
516071.64

31

7084
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